#58181 STADIUM THUNDER

PART#

DESCRIPTION

1825153
0335072
9005503
9005504
0005431
9005364
9005362
9005363
50598

50599

0225072
0225073
50453

9335228
50449

50450

9415280
9415281
9415282
3515001
4305125
50336-D

50602
0445207
0445169
9805368
2595039
9405766
50577
50582
50576
50038
50586
0555015
7305015
50596
5315008
50592
50583
50575
50597
9805486
50600
50601
50197
9805169
9805484
50594
50593
50588
4505168
1805186
50170
50171

Body
Chassis
A Parts (A1-A5)
B Parts (B1-B11)
*1 C Parts (C1-C5, 1 pc.)
D Parts (D1-D8)
E Parts (E1-E9)
G Parts (G1-G4)
CVA Mini Shock Unit Il V Parts (V1-V11, 2 pcs.)
CVA Mini Shock Unit Il W Parts (W1-W3, 2 pcs.)
*1 X Parts (X1-X10, 1pc.)
*1 Y Parts (Y1-Y3, 1 pc.)
Stadium Blitzer Spare Gear set (GB1-GB3)
Wheel Bag (F & R, 2 pcs. each)
Stadium Blitzer Front Tire (2 pcs.)
Stadium Blitzer Rear Tire (2 pcs.)
Metal Parts Bag A
Metal Parts Bag B
Metal Parts Bag C
RM 13T Pinion Gear (MA1)
Motor Plate (MA2)
Thunder Shot Drive Shaft Set (MA3 x2)
(980551 Replaces 50336)
Differential Bevel Gear Set (MA4-MA6, MA26)
Right Upright (MA8)
Left Upright (MA9)
Gear Box Joint (MA10 & MA11)
*1 Wheel Axle (MA12)
Screw Pin Bag (MA14 x4, MA15-MA17, 2 pcs. each)
3x10mm Tapping Screw (MA22 x10)
3x14mm Tapping Screw (MA23 x5)
3mm Grub Screw (MA24 x10)
Tool Set (Box Wrench, Hex Wrench, MA24 x4)
3mm Washer (MA27 x15)
1150 Plastic Bearing (MA28 x10)
Resistor (MB1)
5mm Adjuster (MB4 x6)
Speed Control Rod (MB5)
5mm Ball Connector (MB6 x10)
3x15mm Tapping Screw (MB10 x10)
2.6x10mm Tapping Screw (MB11 x5)
Damper O-Ring (Red, MC1 x10)
Oil Seal (Red, MC2 x2)
CVA Mini Shock Unit II Qil Seal (Green, MC3 x6)
CVA Mini Shock Unit Il Piston Rod (MC5 x2)
Snap Pin Set (MC6 x10, MC7 x5)
Rear Coil Spring (MC8 x2)
Front Coil Spring (MC9 x2)
2x10mm Shaft (MC10 x10)
4x6mm Flanged Tube (MC11 x5)
2mm E-Ring (MC13 x15)
Speed Controller
Speed Control Cover
Nylon Band Set
Heat Resistant Double-Sided Tape

Scale: 1:10
Category: Electric
Chassis Type: 2WD

87023 Switch Lubricant
87025 Ceramic Grease
53068 RS-540 Sport-Tuned Motor

6095003 Antenna Pipe
9495248 Sticker & Masking Seal
1055703 Instructions

R/C SPARE PARTS & HOP-UP OPTIONS

50106 7.2V Connector Set

50186 Silicone Insulated Wire

50194 Rubber Bag Set

50245 Snap Connector

50451 Stadium Blitzer Front Wheel (2 pcs.)
50452 Stadium Blitzer Rear Wheel (2 pcs.)
53008 1150 Sealed Ball Bearing Set (4 pcs.)
53016 3x12mm Titanium Tapping Screw (10 pcs.)
53017 3x15mm Titanium Tapping Screw (10 pcs.)
53024 4mm Aluminum Flange Lock Nut (10 pcs.)
53025 Silicone Damper Oil Soft Set (#200, #300)
53026 Silicone Damper Oil Medium Set (#400, #500)
53027 Silicone Damper Oil Hard Set (#600,#700)
53029 1150 Sealed Ball Bearing Set (2 pcs.)
53036-D Hi-Cap Damper (Mini) (2 pcs.)

53037 Hi-Cap Damper (Short) (2 pcs.)

53056 Pin Type Wheel Adapter

53095 3x10mm Titanium Tapping Screw

53132-D R/C Fluorescent Color Antenna Pipes (4 pcs.)

*1 Requires 2 sets for a car.

D=discontinued

Tamiya America, Inc.

2 Orion, Aliso Viejo, CA 92656

(949) 362-2240 Fax: (949) 362-2250
Consumers: (800) TAMIYA-A

Dealers: (800) 5-TAMIYA






